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Vessel  / 

Voyage 
Cut-off Date 

Port of 

Loading 

Departure 

(ETD) 

Port of 

Discharge 
Arrival (ETA) 

Est. Transit 

Time 

(Days) 

NYK 
ORPHEUS 

040E42 

14 Oct (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 20 Oct (Thu) Nagoya 27 Nov (Sun) 37 

MOL 
BRILLIANCE 

011E43 

21 Oct (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 27 Oct (Thu) Nagoya 04 Dec (Sun) 37 

NYK 
OCEANUS 

045E44 

28 Oct (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 03 Nov (Thu) Nagoya 11 Dec (Sun) 37 

NYK VIRGO 
049E45 

04 Nov (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 10 Nov (Thu) Nagoya 18 Dec (Sun) 37 

MOL 
BRIGHTNESS 

011E46 

11 Nov (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 17 Nov (Thu) Nagoya 25 Dec (Sun) 37 

MOL BREEZE 
011E47 

18 Nov (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 24 Nov (Thu) Nagoya 01 Jan (Sun) 37 

NYK ORION 
044E48 

25 Nov (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 01 Dec (Thu) Nagoya 08 Jan (Sun) 37 

MOL BEAUTY 
009E49 

02 Dec (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 08 Dec (Thu) Nagoya 15 Jan (Sun) 37 

NYK VESTA 
051E50 

09 Dec (Fri) 
12:00 h 

Hamburg 15 Dec (Thu) Nagoya 22 Jan (Sun) 37 

 

  

Consolidation Service Export Hamburg/Nagoya 
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Your Contacts: 

Interfracht Hamburg Interfracht Japan 

Mr. Alexander Rüttinger 

Tel: +49-40-3258-4430 

Fax: +49-40-3258-4444 

Email: a.ruettinger@interfracht.de  

Mrs. Reina Kanai 

Tel: +81-3-5537-5383  

Fax: +81-3-3571-1170  

Email: rk@interfracht-jpn.com 

CFS Deutschland FUJITRANS Corporation 

TCO Transcargo GmbH 

Warenumschlag und Lagerung 

Auf der Hohen Schaar 3 

21107 Hamburg  

NAGOYA-PORT TRANSIT CENTER  

15-2, Higashihama 2-Chome, Tobishimamura, 

Amagun, AICHI, 490-1446 Japan  
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